N syt ol CHRIST INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL - AHMEDPUR
*\1: ®
(i) ICHI_IISRSIJSCE FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2023-24
Diputy duotrs CBSE, RESIDENTIAL

Fees Grade-1 | I Installment Il Installment | I1l Installment IV Installment

Application Fee (One-time)

Admission Fee (One-time fee)

Tuition Fee (Day-Boarding)

Tuition Fee (Boarding)

Day-Boarding Charges
(Tiffin) Not Compulsory
Hostel Fee

Student Kit & Miscellaneous

References-

* One-time fee is payable at the time of Admission only. The Admission Fee of Rs. 2500 is . A concessi.on of 10% WOU|C! l?e providedon pavmel:lt of Annual tuition fee before 30th April.
waived for first 100 admissions. . Aconcession of 10% on tuition fee would be provided to Army Personnel Wards.
Family concession (where two or more students of same parents are studying) would be
provided only for the younger sibling. The rebate permissible is 10% on tuition Fee. This
rebate cannot be combined with any other scholarship or rebate or waiver of fees.

. Thefeestructure of School is governed by its rules, policies, terms and conditions and as
amended from time to time by the Management at its sole discretion.

. Feecanbe paid by cash, RTGS, Online or demand draft only. Please mention Student Name,
App. No. & Grade in all correspondence.

« Transport facility is optional and will be charged at actuals based on location of pick-up.
No component of the fee is refundable, in part or full, under any circumstances unless
otherwise specifically mentioned above.




/\ CHRIS CHRIST INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL - AHMEDPUR
‘Qj/) ° FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2023-24

International School & Jr. College
Diguty 4o CBSE, RESIDENTIAL

Grade-11 | I Installment Il Installment ’ 1 Installment 1V Installment

Application Fee (One-time)

Admission Fee (One-time fee)

Tuition Fee (Day-Boarding)

Tuition Fee (Boarding)

Day-Boarding Charges
(Tiffin) Not Compulsory
Hostel Fee

Student Kit & Miscellaneous

References-

* One-time fee is payable at the time of Admission only. The Admission Fee of Rs. 2500 is . A concessi.on of 10% WOU|C! l?e providedon pavmel:lt of Annual tuition fee before 30th April.
waived for first 100 admissions. . Aconcession of 10% on tuition fee would be provided to Army Personnel Wards.
Family concession (where two or more students of same parents are studying) would be
provided only for the younger sibling. The rebate permissible is 10% on tuition Fee. This
rebate cannot be combined with any other scholarship or rebate or waiver of fees.

. Thefeestructure of School is governed by its rules, policies, terms and conditions and as
amended from time to time by the Management at its sole discretion.

. Feecanbe paid by cash, RTGS, Online or demand draft only. Please mention Student Name,
App. No. & Grade in all correspondence.

« Transport facility is optional and will be charged at actuals based on location of pick-up.
No component of the fee is refundable, in part or full, under any circumstances unless
otherwise specifically mentioned above.




N syt ol CHRIST INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL - AHMEDPUR
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(i) ICHI_IISRSIJSCE FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2023-24
Diputy duotrs CBSE, RESIDENTIAL

Fees Grade-Il1 | I Installment Il Installment | IIl Installment IV Installment

Application Fee (One-time)

Admission Fee (One-time fee)

Tuition Fee (Day-Boarding)

Tuition Fee (Boarding)

Day-Boarding Charges
(Tiffin) Not Compulsory
Hostel Fee

Student Kit & Miscellaneous

References-

* One-time fee is payable at the time of Admission only. The Admission Fee of Rs. 2500 is . A concessi.on of 10% WOU|C! l?e providedon pavmel:lt of Annual tuition fee before 30th April.
waived for first 100 admissions. . Aconcession of 10% on tuition fee would be provided to Army Personnel Wards.
Family concession (where two or more students of same parents are studying) would be
provided only for the younger sibling. The rebate permissible is 10% on tuition Fee. This
rebate cannot be combined with any other scholarship or rebate or waiver of fees.

. Thefeestructure of School is governed by its rules, policies, terms and conditions and as
amended from time to time by the Management at its sole discretion.

. Feecanbe paid by cash, RTGS, Online or demand draft only. Please mention Student Name,
App. No. & Grade in all correspondence.

« Transport facility is optional and will be charged at actuals based on location of pick-up.
No component of the fee is refundable, in part or full, under any circumstances unless
otherwise specifically mentioned above.




N syt ol CHRIST INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL - AHMEDPUR
*\1: ®
(i) ICHI_IISRSIJSCE FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2023-24
Diputy duotrs CBSE, RESIDENTIAL

Grade-1VV | Installment | Il Installment | I1l Installment IV Installment

Application Fee (One-time)

Admission Fee (One-time fee)

Tuition Fee (Day-Boarding)

Tuition Fee (Boarding)

Day-Boarding Charges
(Tiffin) Not Compulsory
Hostel Fee

Student Kit & Miscellaneous

References-

* One-time fee is payable at the time of Admission only. The Admission Fee of Rs. 2500 is . A concessi.on of 10% WOU|C! l?e providedon pavmel:lt of Annual tuition fee before 30th April.
waived for first 100 admissions. . Aconcession of 10% on tuition fee would be provided to Army Personnel Wards.
Family concession (where two or more students of same parents are studying) would be
provided only for the younger sibling. The rebate permissible is 10% on tuition Fee. This
rebate cannot be combined with any other scholarship or rebate or waiver of fees.

. Thefeestructure of School is governed by its rules, policies, terms and conditions and as
amended from time to time by the Management at its sole discretion.

. Feecanbe paid by cash, RTGS, Online or demand draft only. Please mention Student Name,
App. No. & Grade in all correspondence.

« Transport facility is optional and will be charged at actuals based on location of pick-up.
No component of the fee is refundable, in part or full, under any circumstances unless
otherwise specifically mentioned above.




N syt ol CHRIST INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL - AHMEDPUR
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(i) ICHI_IISRSIJSCE FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2023-24
Diputy duotrs CBSE, RESIDENTIAL

Fees Grade-V | | Installment Il Installment | I1l Installment IV Installment

Application Fee (One-time)

Admission Fee (One-time fee)

Tuition Fee (Day-Boarding)

Tuition Fee (Boarding)

Day-Boarding Charges
(Tiffin) Not Compulsory
Hostel Fee

Student Kit & Miscellaneous

References-

* One-time fee is payable at the time of Admission only. The Admission Fee of Rs. 2500 is . A concessi.on of 10% WOU|C! l?e providedon pavmel:lt of Annual tuition fee before 30th April.
waived for first 100 admissions. . Aconcession of 10% on tuition fee would be provided to Army Personnel Wards.
Family concession (where two or more students of same parents are studying) would be
provided only for the younger sibling. The rebate permissible is 10% on tuition Fee. This
rebate cannot be combined with any other scholarship or rebate or waiver of fees.

. Thefeestructure of School is governed by its rules, policies, terms and conditions and as
amended from time to time by the Management at its sole discretion.

. Feecanbe paid by cash, RTGS, Online or demand draft only. Please mention Student Name,
App. No. & Grade in all correspondence.

« Transport facility is optional and will be charged at actuals based on location of pick-up.
No component of the fee is refundable, in part or full, under any circumstances unless
otherwise specifically mentioned above.




N syt ol CHRIST INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL - AHMEDPUR
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(i) ICHI_IISRSIJSCE FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2023-24
Diputy duotrs CBSE, RESIDENTIAL

Grade-VI | Installment Il Installment | I1l Installment IV Installment

Application Fee (One-time)

Admission Fee (One-time fee)

Tuition Fee (Day-Boarding)

Tuition Fee (Boarding)

Day-Boarding Charges
(Tiffin) Not Compulsory
Hostel Fee

Student Kit & Miscellaneous

References-

* One-time fee is payable at the time of Admission only. The Admission Fee of Rs. 2500 is . A concessi.on of 10% WOU|C! l?e providedon pavmel:lt of Annual tuition fee before 30th April.
waived for first 100 admissions. . Aconcession of 10% on tuition fee would be provided to Army Personnel Wards.
Family concession (where two or more students of same parents are studying) would be
provided only for the younger sibling. The rebate permissible is 10% on tuition Fee. This
rebate cannot be combined with any other scholarship or rebate or waiver of fees.

. Thefeestructure of School is governed by its rules, policies, terms and conditions and as
amended from time to time by the Management at its sole discretion.

. Feecanbe paid by cash, RTGS, Online or demand draft only. Please mention Student Name,
App. No. & Grade in all correspondence.

« Transport facility is optional and will be charged at actuals based on location of pick-up.
No component of the fee is refundable, in part or full, under any circumstances unless
otherwise specifically mentioned above.




N syt ol CHRIST INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL - AHMEDPUR
*\1: ®
(i) ICHI_IISRSIJSCE FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2023-24
Diputy duotrs CBSE, RESIDENTIAL

Grade-VIlI | Installment | Il Installment | Il Installment IV Installment

Application Fee (One-time)

Admission Fee (One-time fee)

Tuition Fee (Day-Boarding)

Tuition Fee (Boarding)

Day-Boarding Charges
(Tiffin) Not Compulsory
Hostel Fee

Student Kit & Miscellaneous

. Befereneese is payable at the time of Admission only. The Admission Fee of Rs. 2500 is . Aconcession of 10% would be provided on payment of Annual tuition fee before 30th April.
waived for first 100 admissions. . Aconcession of 10% on tuition fee would be provided to Army Personnel Wards.
Family concession (where two or more students of same parents are studying) would be
provided only for the younger sibling. The rebate permissible is 10% on tuition Fee. This
rebate cannot be combined with any other scholarship or rebate or waiver of fees.

. Thefeestructure of School is governed by its rules, policies, terms and conditions and as
amended from time to time by the Management at its sole discretion.

. Feecanbe paid by cash, RTGS, Online or demand draft only. Please mention Student Name,
App. No. & Grade in all correspondence.

« Transport facility is optional and will be charged at actuals based on location of pick-up.
No component of the fee is refundable, in part or full, under any circumstances unless
otherwise specifically mentioned above.




N C S S CHRIST INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL - AHMEDPUR
‘Qj/f)\' IHI_IISR!JSCM FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2023-24

Diguity bvotos  CBSE, RESIDENTIAL

Grade-VIIl | Installment | Il Installment ’ 1l Installment IV Installment

Application Fee (One-time)

Admission Fee (One-time fee)

Tuition Fee (Day-Boarding)

Tuition Fee (Boarding)

Day-Boarding Charges
(Tiffin) Not Compulsory
Hostel Fee

Student Kit & Miscellaneous

References- A concession of 10% would be provided on payment of Annual tuition fee before 30th April.
A concession of 10% on tuition fee would be provided to Army Personnel Wards.
One-time fee is payable at the time of Admission only. The Admission Fee of Rs. 2500 is ° Family concession (where two or more students of same parents are studying) would be
waived for first 100 admissions. provided only for the younger sibling. The rebate permissible is 10% on tuition Fee. This
rebate cannot be combined with any other scholarship or rebate or waiver of fees.

Transport facility is optional and will be charged at actuals based on location of pick-up. ° The fee structure of School is governed by its rules, policies, terms and conditions and as
No component of the fee is refundable, in part or full, under any circumstances unless amended from time to time by the Management at its sole discretion.

otherwise specifically mentioned above. ° Fee can be paid by cash, RTGS, Online or demand draft only. Please mention Student Name,




N syt ol CHRIST INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL - AHMEDPUR
*\1: ®
(i) ICHI_IISRSIJSCE FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2023-24
Diputy duotrs CBSE, RESIDENTIAL

Grade-I1X | Installment | Il Installment | Il Installment IV Installment

Application Fee (One-time)

Admission Fee (One-time fee)

Tuition Fee (Day-Boarding)

Tuition Fee (Boarding)

Day-Boarding Charges
(Tiffin) Not Compulsory
Hostel Fee

Student Kit & Miscellaneous

References-

* One-time fee is payable at the time of Admission only. The Admission Fee of Rs. 2500 is . A concessi.on of 10% WOU|C! l?e providedon pavmel:lt of Annual tuition fee before 30th April.
waived for first 100 admissions. . Aconcession of 10% on tuition fee would be provided to Army Personnel Wards.
Family concession (where two or more students of same parents are studying) would be
provided only for the younger sibling. The rebate permissible is 10% on tuition Fee. This
rebate cannot be combined with any other scholarship or rebate or waiver of fees.

. Thefeestructure of School is governed by its rules, policies, terms and conditions and as
amended from time to time by the Management at its sole discretion.

. Feecanbe paid by cash, RTGS, Online or demand draft only. Please mention Student Name,
App. No. & Grade in all correspondence.

« Transport facility is optional and will be charged at actuals based on location of pick-up.
No component of the fee is refundable, in part or full, under any circumstances unless
otherwise specifically mentioned above.




N syt ol CHRIST INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL - AHMEDPUR
*\1: ®
(i) ICHI_IISRSIJSCE FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2023-24
Diputy duotrs CBSE, RESIDENTIAL

Grade-X | Installment | Il Installment | Il Installment IV Installment

Application Fee (One-time)

Admission Fee (One-time fee)

Tuition Fee (Day-Boarding)

Tuition Fee (Boarding)

Day-Boarding Charges
(Tiffin) Not Compulsory
Hostel Fee

Student Kit & Miscellaneous

References-

* One-time fee is payable at the time of Admission only. The Admission Fee of Rs. 2500 is . A concessi.on of 10% WOU|C! l?e providedon pavmel:lt of Annual tuition fee before 30th April.
waived for first 100 admissions. . Aconcession of 10% on tuition fee would be provided to Army Personnel Wards.
Family concession (where two or more students of same parents are studying) would be
provided only for the younger sibling. The rebate permissible is 10% on tuition Fee. This
rebate cannot be combined with any other scholarship or rebate or waiver of fees.

. Thefeestructure of School is governed by its rules, policies, terms and conditions and as
amended from time to time by the Management at its sole discretion.

. Feecanbe paid by cash, RTGS, Online or demand draft only. Please mention Student Name,
App. No. & Grade in all correspondence.

« Transport facility is optional and will be charged at actuals based on location of pick-up.
No component of the fee is refundable, in part or full, under any circumstances unless
otherwise specifically mentioned above.







